
LITTLEHAMPTON PRIMARY SCHOOL OSHC 

VACATION CARE 
Tuesday 4th October—Friday 14th October 2016 

(Closed Monday 3rd October 2016 for Labour Day)    

OPENING TIMES 7AM—6.30PM 
PHONE : 8391 4742                         MOBILE : 0409 920 446  

Email : kathryn.schultz132@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bookings close Friday 23rd September 2016 
Book early to guarantee a place as spots are limited and may be booked out before closing date  

(Bookings after 23rd September 2016 will not be accepted) 

Monday 3rd October 2016 

 
 

Public Holiday 
 

 

Monday 10th October 2016 

 

Jewellery Making 

Make your own necklace, bracelet, keyring, sun 

catcher or bag tags.  

 

Cost $65 Less CCB&CCR 

Tuesday 4th October 2016 

 

Craft 

The popular Shrinkies are back!!!!!!!! 

Plus make your own woodwork creation 
 

 
 

 

Cost $50 Less CCB&CCR 

Tuesday 11th October 2016 

 

Mt Barker Cinema 
Choose between “Storks” (G)  or 

 “Miss Peregrines home for  Peculiar Children” (PG)TBC 

Lunch at Keith Stevenson Park 

Please be at OSHC by 9am 

 

Cost $65 Less CCB&CCR 

Wednesday 5th October 2016 

 

Road Safety Centre 
Thebarton Police Barracks bike safety course 

Bikes and safety equipment supplied 

Plus lunch & play at Bonython Park  

Please be at OSHC by 9am 
 

Cost $65 Less CCB&CCR 

Wednesday 12th October 2016 

 

Science Experiments 

Join us for a day of Science and Fun 

Plus Salt Dough creations 
 

 

 

 

Cost $50 Less CCB&CCR 

Thursday 6th October 2016 

 

Messy & Dirty Day 

Finger painting, slime, water play and more 

Bring a change of clothes  

 

Cost $50 Less CCB&CCR 

Thursday 13th October 2016 

 

Lunch & Tennis at Miles Park  
Bring your tennis racquet—Please be at OSHC by 10.30am 

Spring planting and craft 
 

 

Cost $50 Less CCB&CCR 

Friday 7th October 2016 

 

Monarto Zoo 
Please be at OSHC by 9am 

 
 

 No spending money please        
Cost $65 Less CCB&CCR 

Friday 14th October 2016 

 

Amazing Race around OSHC 
Join us for our annual day of group challenges and fun games 

all around the School. 

Please be at OSHC by 9am 

 

Cost $50 Less CCB&CCR 


